
PVP SIDDHARTHA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KANURU 

MECHANICAL ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT 

TIMETABLE  UPDATED -1                          

W.e.f:23.12.2024 

Academic Year: 2024-25 Regulations: PVP20    Branch: Mechanical Engineering 

Year & Semester: III B. Tech & II SEM                 Room No: 123 

DAY 
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9.00-10.00 
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10.00-

11.00 
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11:00-12.00 
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4 

1:00-2.00 

5 

2.00-3.00 

6 

3.00-4.00 

6 

4.00-5.00 

Mon PE-II DTE COI MM MM LAB/MD LAB 

Tue Placement Training  DTE SS  DOM PE-II 

Wed OE-II DTE DOM  SS  COI MM 

Thu Placement Training  MM CAE/CAM LAB 

Fri PE-II DTE DOM OE-II MM LAB/MD LAB 

Sat MM  DOM  OE-II COUN *********** 

 

       Name of the Subject Name of the staff member(s) 

20ME3601: Dynamics of Machinery (DOM) Mr. U. Koteswara Rao 

20ME3602: Metrology and Measurements (MM) Dr. K. Srividya 

20ME3603: Design of Transmission Elements (DTE) Dr. B. Raghu Kumar 

Professional Elective-II (PE-II) 

20ME4601C: CAD/CAM (CAD) #123 

20ME4601E: Automobile Engineering (AE) #107 
Mr. G. Bala Krishna 

Mr. P. Mastan Rao 

Open Elective-II (OE-II) 

20ME2601A: Value Engineering (VE) #123 Dr. M. Rajyalakshmi 

20MC1601: Constitution of India (COI) Dr. P. Anusha 

20SS8651: Soft Skills Ms. L. Sudheera 

20ME3651: CAE/CAM Lab  

Mr. U. Koteswara Rao/Mr. Ch. Mohan 

Sumanth 

Technician: Mr. G. Rajendra Prasad 

Ms. E. Kavitha/Dr. M. Rajyalakshmi 

Technician: Mr. D. Uma Maheswara Rao 

20ME3652: Metrology and Measurements Lab 

                   (MM LAB) 
Dr. K.I.V.Vandana/ Ms. M.Radha Devi 

Technician: Mr. D. Uma Maheswara Rao 

20ME3653: Machine Dynamics Lab (MD LAB) 

Mr. Ch Lakshmi Kanth / Dr. Sd.Abdul 

Kalam  

Technician: T Naresh 

Placement Training 
Mr. K. Michael Sadgun Rao / 

Mr. T. J. Prasanna Kumar 

Counselling (COUN) 

Dr. K. Srividya,  

Dr. M. Rajyalakshmi,  

Mr. Ch. Mohan Sumanth 
 

  

 

 

 

Copy to: The Principal                Head of the Department  

               All Dept., Timetable Coordinator       

    Dept. Timetable Coordinator 

 


